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LAST NAME FIRST NAME ORGANIZATION TELEPHONE EMAIL
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Abbott Kevin Kidney Diseases 301-594-7714 kevin.abbott@nih.gov
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Abraham Kristin Kidney Diseases 301-451-8048 abrahamk@niddk.nih.gov
Alpers Charles University of Washington 206-598-6409 calp@uw.edu
Anderson Amanda The University of Pennsylvania 215-573-7339 andersah@mail.med.upenn.edu
Andress Dennis Abbvie 847-936-3555 dandress@abbvie.com
Arbeeny Cynthia Sanofi 508-685-7846 cynthia.arbeeny@sanofi.com
Ascani Heather The University of Michigan 734-615-7026 ascanihk@med.umich.edu
Ashkar Tarek Indiana University 317-278-6822 telachka@iu.edu
Azeloglu Evren Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 212-659-1717 evren.azeloglu@mssm.edu
Bagnasco Serena Johns Hopkins University 410-502-0812 sbagnasl@jhmi.edu
Bandyopadhyay Bidhan VA Medical Center, Washington DC 202-745-8622 bidhan.bandyopadhyay@va.gov
Beckerman Pazit University of Pennsylvania 215-898-2008 pazit.beckerman@gmail.com
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Bellomo Tiffany Kidney Diseases 586-201-5844 trbellom@oakland.edu
Berasi Stephen Pfizer Center for Therapeutic Innovation 857-701-0094 stephen.berasi@pfizer.com
Bihorac Azra University of Florida 352-273-8630 abihorac@anest.ufl.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Bishop Terry Kidney Diseases 240-481-1347 terry.bishop@nih.gov
Bitzer Markus University of Michigan 734-615-3244 markusbi@umich.edu
Blank Melanie Food and Drug Administration 301-796-1330 melanie.blank@fda.hhs.gov
Brigham and Women's Hospital, Harvard Medical
Bonventre Joseph School 617-525-5966 joseph_bonventre@hms.harvard.edu
Boustany Carine Boehringer Ingelheim 203-778-7628 carine.boustany@boehringer-ingelheim.com
Bracken Christina Mitobridge 508-221-1068 cbracken@mitobridge.com
Brennan Eoin University College Dublin +353 8 689 04013 |eoin.brennan@ucd.ie
Brier Michael University of Louisville 502-852-0246 mbrier@louisville.edu
Brosius Frank University of Michigan 734-936-5645 fbrosius@umich.edu
Cantley Lloyd Yale University 203-710-1317 lloyd.cantley@yale.edu
Carlisle Alex Northrop Grumman Health 703-556-2735 alex.carlisle@ngc.com
National Institute of Arthritis and Musculoskeletal
Carter Robert and Skin Diseases 301-496-3651 carterrob@mail.nih.gov
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Chang Emily The University of North Carolina Kidney Center 919-445-2621 emily_chang@med.unc.edu
Chen ling Tulane School of Medicine 504-988-6110 jchen@tulane.edu
Ciavatta Dominic The University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 919-843-6474 dominic_ciavatta@med.unc.edu
Dagher Pierre Indiana University 317-278-2867 pdaghe2@iu.edu
de Boer lan University of Washington 206-616-5403 deboer@u.washington.edu
Dember Laura University of Pennsylvania 215-573-5264 Idember@upenn.edu
Di Sole Francesca Des Moines University 515-271-1649 francesca.disole@dmu.edu
Diamond Betty Northwell Health Physician Partners 516-562-2953 bdiamond@northwell.edu
Dreisbach Albert University of Mississippi Medical Center 201-401-4853 adreisbach@umc.edu
Duffield Jeremy Biogen 617-953-1219 jeremy.duffield@biogen.com
Eadon Michael Indiana University 312-343-4147 meadon@iupui.edu
Eddy Sean University of Michigan 734-546-7811 seaneddy@med.umich.edu
Eskandary Farsad Medical University Vienna +43 699 14037511 [farsad.eskandary@meduniwien.ac.at

Perelman School of Medicine, The University of
Feldman Harv Pennsylvania 215-898-0901 hfeldman@mail.med.upenn.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Flessner Michael Kidney Diseases 301-451-4901 flessnermf@niddk.nih.gov
Fogo Agnes Vanderbilt University Medical Center 615-343-2501 agnes.fogo@vanderbilt.edu
Free Meghan The University of North Carolina Kidney Center 919-455-2629 meghan_free@med.unc.edu
Gilmour Peter Astellas Pharma Europe +31 0655213608 (peter.gilmour@astellas.com
Godson Catherine University College Dublin +353 8 685 71803 |catherine.godson@ucd.ie
Gomez Maria F Lund University Diabetes Centre +46 70 2226216 maria.gomez@med.lu.se
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Gossett Daniel Kidney Diseases 301-569-0395 daniel.gossett@nih.gov
Grady Christine National Institutes of Health 301-496-2429 cgrady@cc.nih.gov
Greka Anna Brigham and Women's Hospital 617-525-5939 agreka@bwh.harvard.edu
Gutierrez Orlando The University of Alabama at Birmingham 205-996-2736 ogutierrez@uabmc.edu
Hacohen Nir Massachusetts General Hospital 617-724-3768 nhacohen@mgh.harvard.edu
Hamm Lee Tulane School of Medicine 504-988-5462 lhamm@tulane.edu
Harris Raymond Vanderbilt University School of Medicine 615-322-2150 linda.forrest@vanderbilt.edu
He John Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 718-501-3511 cijiang.he@mssm.edu
Hewitt Stephen National Cancer Institute 301-496-0040 genejock@helix.nih.gov
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Heymann Jurgen Kidney Diseases 301-496-6067 heymannj@mail.nih.gov
Himmelfarb Jonathan Kidney Research Institute 206-616-4717 himmej@u.washington.edu
Hodgin leffrey University of Michigan 734-355-1308 jhodgin@umich.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Hoffert Jason Kidney Diseases 301-496-9010 jason.hoffert@nih.gov
Hoek Maarten Merck & Co. 908-740-5276 maarten_hoek@merck.com
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National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Hoshizaki Deborah Kidney Diseases 701-521-8228 dkhosh@nih.gov

Hussain Tahir University of Houston 713-743-1276 thussain@central.uh.edu

lyengar Srinivas Ravi Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 212-659-1707 ravi.iyengar@mssm.edu

Jain Sanjay Washington University School of Medicine 314-454-8728 sanjayjain@wustl.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Jones Teresa Kidney Diseases 301-435-2996 teresa.jones@nih.gov

Ju Wenjun University of Michigan 734-615-5757 wenjunj@med.umich.edu

Kale Sneha King Edward Memorial Hospital 706-691-2434 shivmp@gmail.com
Children's Hospital at Montefiore/Albert Einstein

Kaskel Rick College of Medicine 914-882-4332 frederick.kaskel@einstein.yu.edu

Keating Brendan University of Pennsylvania 267-760-4507 bkeating@upenn.edu

Kelly Tanika Tulane University 504-988-6972 tkelly@tulane.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Ketchum Chris Kidney Diseases 301-402-1411 chrisketchum@nih.gov

Khoury Charbel Massachusetts General Hospital 412-439-5048 cckhoury@partners.org
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Kim Myung-Gyu Kidney Diseases 240-888-7853 myunggyu.kim@nih.gov
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Kimmel Paul Kidney Diseases 301-594-7717 kimmelp@extra.niddk.nih.gov

Kleiner David Laboratory of Pathology, National Cancer Institute [301-480-8487 kleinerd@mail.nih.gov

Knepper Mark National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute 301-496-3064 knepperm@nhlbi.nih.gov

Knight Richard American Association of Kidney Patients 240-508-2552 rk.reslend@gmail.com
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Knowler William Kidney Diseases 602-200-5206 knowler@nih.gov

Ko Yi-An University of Pennsylvania 718-685-6474 yiko@mail.med.upenn.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Kojima Hiroshi Kidney Diseases 301-402-6717 hiroshi.kojima@nih.gov
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Kopp Jeffrey Kidney Diseases 301-594-3403 jbkopp@nih.gov

Korbet Stephen Rush University Medical Center 312-415-8172 skorbet@aol.com
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Koritzinsky Erik Kidney Diseases 301-402-6704 erik.koritzinsky@nih.gov

Kretzler Matthias University of Michigan 734-615-5757 kretzler@umich.edu

Krinsky Scott Massachusetts General Hospital 617-643-9648 skrinskyl@partners.org
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Kusek John Kidney Diseases 240-426-0914 kusekj@mail.nih.gov

Landis Richard The University of Pennsylvania 215-913-5254 jrlandis@upenn.edu
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Larsen Chris Nephropath 501-604-2695 chris.larsen@nephropath.com
University of Colorado Medical Center Anschutz

Levi Moshe Medical Campus 303-522-3170 moshe.levi@ucdenver.edu

Levy Daniel Pfizer 494-865-5256 daniel.i.levy@pfizer.com
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical

Lightfoot Tammy Center 214-435-0755 tammy.lightfoot@utsw.edu

Linde Peter AbbVie 847-937-5363 peter.linde@abbvie.com

Little Dustin Walter Reed National Military Medical Center 406-861-2891 little.dustinj@gmail.com

Magnone Maria Chiara Astrazeneca +46 72 5093136 mariachiara.magnone@astrazeneca.com

Malone Andrew Washington University 314-504-5281 amalone@dom.wustl.edu

Manson Scott Washington University 314-808-7149 mansons@wustl.edu

Mauer Michael University of Minnesota 612-626-2922 mauer002@umn.edu
Keck School of Medicine of the University of

McMahon Andrew Southern California 323-442-7847 amcmahon@med.usc.edu

Meltzer Noel AstraZeneca 201-965-9438 noel.meltzer@astrazeneca.com

Meek Rick Providence Health Care 509-474-4308 rick. meek@providence.org
National Cancer Institute, National Institutes of

Mesri Mehdi Health 301-451-2149 mesrim@mail.nih.gov

Mills Katherine Tulane University 504-988-4749 kmills4@tulane.edu

Moledina Dennis Yale University School of Medicine 347-441-9182 dennis.moledina@yale.edu

Molitoris Bruce Indiana University 317-431-0271 bmolitor@iu.edu

Mottl Amy The University of North Carolina Kidney Center 919-357-7552 amy_mottl@med.unc.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Mullins Chris Kidney Diseases 301-451-4902 mullinsc@mail.nih.gov

Mundel Peter Third Rock Ventures 347-392-8287 pmundel@thirdrockventures.com

Muthukumar Thangamani Weill Cornell Medicine 212-746-4430 mut9002@med.cornell.edu

Nair Viji University of Michigan 734-615-5757 vijin@med.umich.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Narva Andrew Kidney Diseases 301-594-8864 narvaa@niddk.nih.gov

Nelson Robert Food and Drug Administration 301-796-8665 robert.nelson@fda.hhs.gov
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Newman Eileen Kidney Diseases 301-435-8116 eileen.newman@nih.gov
David Geffen School of Medicine at the University

Nicholas Susanne of California Los Angeles 310-794-7555 sunicholas@mednet.ucla.edu

Norris Jeremy Vanderbilt University 615-936-0923 j.norris@Vanderbilt.Edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Norton Jenna Kidney Diseases 301-451-7314 jenna.norton@nih.gov

O'Connor Christopher The University of Michigan 616-460-0029 oconnoc@med.umich.edu

O'Riordan Thomas Gilead Sciences, Inc. 206-832-2193 Thomas.oriordan@gilead.com
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Olan Grant American Society of Nephrology 202-640-4657 golan@asn-online.org
Onkels Hartmut Astellas Pharma Europe BV +31 0 6 53845396 |hartmut.onkels@astellas.com
Osman Waleed National Cancer Institute 306-655-2914 waleed.osman@nih.gov
Ozrazgat Baslanti |Tezcan University of Florida 352-273-5473 tozrazgatbaslanti@anest.ufl.edu
Palumbo Sandra 443-249-5123 sjpalumbol6@gmail.com
Panduranga Rao The University of Michigan 734-615-3994 spanduranga@umich.edu
Parikh Chirag Yale University 203-737-2676 chirag.parikh@yale.edu
Parikh Samir The Ohio State University, Wexner Medical Center |614-293-4997 samir.parikh@osumc.edu
University of California San Francisco, Department
Park Meyeon of Medicine 415-514-1122 meyeon.park@ucsf.edu
Park Jihwan University of Pennsylvania 215-898-2008 jihwan.park724@gmail.com
Parsa Afshin University of Maryland School of Medicine 443-878-4940 aparsa@medicine.umaryland.edu
Patane Michael Mitobridge 617-957-5372 mpatane@mitobridge.com
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Payne January Kidney Diseases 301-435-8115 january.payne@nih.gov
Pinto Shirly Merck 908-740-3181 shirly.pinto@merck.com
Pisitkun Trairak The National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute 301-496-8319 pisitkut@nhlbi.nih.gov
Portilla Didier University of Virginia 434-243-6648 dp2bs@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu
Potter Steve Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center 513-403-9059 steve.potter@cchmc.org
Pragnell Marlon Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation 917-574-7685 mpragnell@jdrf.org
Qiu Chengxiang The University of Pennsylvania 215-827-9684 chengxq@mail.med.upenn.edu
Quarles L. Darryl The University of Tennessee Health Science Center |901-448-1459 dquarles@uthsc.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Rankin Tracy Kidney Diseases 301-594-4748 rankint@mail.nih.gov
Rao Panduranga The University of Michigan 734-615-3994 spandu@umich.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Rasooly Rebekah Kidney Diseases 301-594-6007 rasoolyr@mail.nih.gov
Riley Ekemini Milken Institute 202-336-8920 eriley@milkeninstitute.org
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Rooke Agnes Kidney Diseases 240-441-7601 agnes.rooke@nih.gov
Rosas Sylvia Joslin Diabetes Center 617-309-2477 sylvia.rosas@joslin.harvard.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Rosenberg Avi Kidney Diseases 917-941-9845 avizrosenberg@gmail.com
Roshanravan Hila National Institutes of Health 225-200-3251 roshanravan.hila@gmail.com
Rovin Brad The Ohio State University 614-325-6383 brad.rovin@osumc.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Roy Cindy Kidney Diseases 301-594-8805 cindy.roy@nih.gov
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Roy-Chaudhury Prabir The University of Arizona 513-312-5045 roychap@ucmail.uc.edu
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Rys-Sikora Krystyna Kidney Diseases 301-451-4770 ryssikok@niddk.nih.gov

Sadlier Denise Mater Hospital, Dublin +353 8 680 93046 |denise.sadlier@ucd.ie

Sadovnikoff Nicholas Brigham and Women's Hospital 617-732-8210 nsadovnikoff@partners.org

Salant David Boston University Medical Center 617-638-7330 djsalant@bu.edu

Satija Rahul New York Genome Center 617-702-2468 rsatija@nygenome.org

Sedor John Case Western Reserve University 216-407-2216 jrsd@case.edu

Shaw Andrey Genentech 650-228-2367 shawab@gene.com

Siew Edward Vanderbilt University School of Medicine 615-343-1279 edward.siew@vanderbilt.edu

Snyder Michael Stanford University 650-736-8099 mpsnyder@stanford.edu

Sprecher Dennis GlaxoSmithKline 267-879-2599 dennis.l.sprecher@gsk.com
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Star Robert Kidney Diseases 301-496-6325 starr@niddk.nih.gov
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Street Jonathan Kidney Diseases 301-402-6707 jonathan.street@nih.gov

Susztak Katalin University of Pennsylvania 215-898-2009 ksusztak@mail.med.upenn.edu

Sutton Timothy Indiana University 317-274-5300 tsutton2@iu.edu

Thompson Aliza Food and Drug Administration 301-796-8451 aliza.thompson@fda.hhs.gov

Tingley Whit Genentech, Inc. 650-225-4129 whittemt@gene.com

Troyanskaya Olga Simons Foundation 609-258-1749 olga.troy@gmail.com

Tuttle Katherine Providence Health Care 509-474-4345 katherine.tuttle@providence.org
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical

Vazquez Miguel Center 214-648-3442 miguel.vazquez@utsouthwestern.edu

Venkatachalam Manijeri The University of Texas Health Science Center 210-567-4108 venkatachal@uthscsa.edu

Waikar Sushrut Brigham and Women's Hospital 617-732-8473 swaikar@partners.org
National Cancer Institute, National Institutes of

Warren Kathy Health 301-435-4683 warrenk@mail.nih.gov

Weiss Roberta Medimmune AstraZeneca 301-398-2827 weissr@medimmune.com
American Society of Nephrology, Kidney Health

West Melissa Initiative 202-740-7891 mwest@asn-online.org

Wilflingseder Julia Brigham and Women's Hospital 857-559-3675 jwilflingseder@partners.org
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and

Wilkins Ken Kidney Diseases 240-476-8980 wilkinskj@niddk.nih.gov

Wolf Myles Northwestern University 305-335-9808 myles.wolf@northwestern.edu

Wu Haojia Renal Division/Washington University in St. Louis  |314-448-0975 haojiawu@wustl.edu
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National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Xie Yining Kidney Diseases 301-594-7713 xieyi@niddk.nih.gov
National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Yuen Peter Kidney Diseases 301-402-6702 py@nih.gov




